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Sizes (Nominal) UOM Carton SF Carton PC

Availability Stock Colors

Technical Data 24x24, 
24x48

Application

24x24

24x48

SF 12 3

24x24, 24x48, 12x24, 3x6 mosaic White, Dark Gray

Body Type

Wear Rating

Shade Variation

DCOF

Recycled  
Content

Finish

Rectified 
Porcelain

IV

V3

≥.42

Yes

Gloss

Wall - Wet

Wall -Dry

Floor -  
Residential

Floor -  
Commercial

Freeze/Thaw

Yes

Yes

Yes

Medium

Yes

Thickness

.394”

12x24

3x6 mosaic

SF

EA

12

1

6

10

.394”

.394”

All Sizes12x24

Rectified 
Porcelain

IV

V3

≥.42

Yes

Matte/
Gloss

Porcelain

IV

V3

≥.42

Yes

Matte/
Gloss

3x6

Oceana Onyx
Porcelain

Dark Gray
White

SF
SF

24
16

3
2

.394”

.394”
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